©2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/15/19
Surface Mount – 3kA   >  SMTAK3 Series
TVS Diodes
The SMTAK3 series of high current transient suppressors
have been specially designed for use in D.C. line protection
and any demanding applications. They offer superior

LF
Part Marking
Part Numbering System
SMTAK3-XXXX
Series Type Stand Off Voltage
Dimensions Inches Millimeters
A 0.354 +0.059/- 0.020 9.0 +1.5/- 0.5
B-SMTAK3-015C 0.362 +/- 0.059 9.2 +/- 1.5
B-SMTAK3-058C/
066C/076C
0.394 +/- 0.039 10.0 +/- 1.0
C-SMTAK3-015C 0.205 REF 5.2 REF
C-SMTAK3-058C/
066C/076C
0.264 REF 6.7 REF
D 0.366 +/- 0.020 9.3 +/- 0.5
F 0.045 +/- 0.012 1.15  +/- 0.3
G 0.020 +/- 0.008 0.5 +/- 0.2
H 0.256 +/- 0.020 6.5 +/- 0.5
I 0.319 REF 8.1 REF
J 0.295 +0.059/- 0.020 7.5 +1.5/- 0.5
K 0.075 +/- 0.020 1.9 +/- 0.5
J
A
B
C
D
G
F
H
I
K K
Packing Options
Part Number Component Package Packing Mode Quantity